EXHIBITOR LIST

EXHIBITORS

ACCIONA ENERGIA

ADELPHI CONSULT GMBH

AENOR

AITHER CO2 SPA

ALSTOM

ALTHELIA ECOSPHERE

AMERICAN CARBON REGISTRY (ACR)
APPLUS+ CERTIFICATION

ARGUS MEDIA LTD.

ATAG

BAKER & MCKENZIE

BELEKTRON

BLOOMBERG NEW ENERGY FINANCE
CAF - DEVELOPMENT BANK OF LATIN AMERICA
CALIFORNIA ACTION RESERVE (CAR)
CARBON CREDIT CAPITAL

CARBON GREEN AFRICA

CARBON MARKET INSTITUTE (IMC)
CARBON TRADE EXCHANGE

CITIES TODAY

CLIMATE INVESTMENT FUND - WBG
CLIMATE RESOURCES EXCHANGE
CLIMATE TECHNOLOGY CENTER AND NETWORK (CTCN)
CLIMATECONNECT
CONESTOGA-ROVERS & ASSOCIATES
COP21 PARIS

DELAGUA HEALTH

DEUTSCHE GESELLSCHAFT FUR INTERNATIONALE ZUSAMMENARBEIT (GIZ)
ECOACT

ECOEYE

ECONOMICS OF GREEN GROWTH PEER-ASSITED LEARNING NETWORK (EGGPAL)
ECOZOOM

EDF PENINSULA IBERICA

EDISON ELECTRIC INSTITUTE

EFET

ENAGAS

ENECO ENERGY TRADE

ENERGIE AGENTUR.NRW

ENVIROFIT INTERNATIONAL
ENVIRONMENTAL FINANCE
EURELECTRIC

EUROPEAN ENERGY EXCHANGE (EEX)
EUROPEAN INVESTMENT BANK

B211
B202
B211
A104

A102
D208
B211
D210
D208
B220
B226
D210
A114
D208
D210
B231
D208
A100
D210
A131
B200
D208
D208
A127
B214
C310
B202
A115
A113
A128
C310
B214
D208
D208
B211
A110
B202
C310
D210
D208
A106
A124



EXHIBITORS

FACTOR CO2

FEDERAL MINISTRY FOR THE ENVIRONMENT, NATURE CONSERVATION, BUILDING AND NUCLEAR SAFETY (BMUB)

FEDERATION GERMAN INDUSTRY (BDI)
FERROVIAL

FIELD GIBSON MEDIA

FONAM PERU

FUNDACION EMPRESA Y CLIMA

FUTURE CAMP CLIMATE

GAS NATURAL FENOSA

GENERALITAT DE CATALUNYA

GERMAN EMISSIONS TRADING AUTHORITY (DEHSt)
GLOBAL CCS INSTITUTE (GCCSI)

GREEN CLIMATE FUND (GCF)

GREENING KENYA INITIATIVE TRUST (GKIT)
HENRICH PUBLIKATIONEN GMBH

ICE FUTURES EUROPE

ICEX SPAIN TRADE AND INVESTMENT

ICIS TSCHACH SOLUTIONS

IETA

INCLAM CO2

INSTITUT DEVELOPPEMENT DURABLE ET RELATIONS INTERNATIONALES (IDDRI)

INTERNATIONAL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE (I1CC)
INTERNATIONAL ENERGY AGENCY (IEA)

INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT (lISD)

KEMCO
LEXXION VERLAGSGESELLSCHAFT MBH

MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC OF THE CONGO

MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT OF ECUADOR

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR CC & CDM OF THE DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
NORDIC ENVIRONMENT FINANCE CORPORATION (NEFCO)

NOVADAYS

PERSPECTIVES CLIMATE CHANGE
PSA PEUGEOT - CITROEN
RENAULT

REPSOL

RTTCTVSTUDIO

RWE

SAINT-GOBAIN

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC
SENDECO2

SERVICE POUR LA SCIENCE ET LATECHNOLOGIE - AMBASSADE DE FRANCE

SICASOFT

SOUTH POLE CARBON

SPANISH CLIMATE CHANGE OFFICE (MAGRAMA)
STATKRAFT
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BOOTH

B211
B202
D208
B211
D210
C328
D208
B202
B210
Cc327
B202
D208
D208
C332
D210
C305
B211
A125
A101
B209
D208
D208
D208
D208
Cc301
D210
A228
A130
A133
A120
B211
B211
B214
B214
C300
A117
B202
B214
B214
B224
B214
D211
A129
B211
A112



EXHIBITOR LIST

EXHIBITORS

THAILAND GREENHOUSE GAS MANAGEMENT ORGANIZATION

THE BUSINESS CONCIL FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY

THE CARBON TRUST

THE GOLD STANDARD FOUNDATION

THE PARADIGM PROJECT

THE UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE

THE WORLD BANK GROUP

THE WORLD BANK GROUP - CF-ASSIST KNOWLEDGE CORNER
THOMSON REUTERS

UGANDA CARBON BUREAU

UNITED NATIONS FOUNDATION ON BEHALF OF GLOBAL ALLIANCE FOR CLEAN COOKSTOVES
UNITED NATIONS FRAMEWORK CONVENTION ON CLIMATE CHANGE
VCS (VERIFIED CARBON STANDARD)

WE MEAN BUSINESS

WINDPOWER NEPAL

WORLD BUSINESS COUNCIL FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT (WBCSD)
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BOOTH

B229
D208
D210
€310
€310
A101
B227
B233
A111
C331
€310
Cc303
B201
D208
C329
D208



